
FREE SUMMER

CONCERTS AT

THE LOCKS

2025

H I R AM  M .  CH I T T END EN  LOC K S   

3 0 1 5  NW  5 4 TH  S T R E E T ,  S E A T T L E

JUNE
Northwest Swing
Sunday, June 1, 2 p.m.

Woodinville
Community Band
Saturday, June 7, 2 p.m.

Ballard Brass
Sunday, June 8, 2 p.m.

HyperResonance
Sax Ensemble
Saturday, June 14, 2 p.m.

Elliott Bay Pipe Band
Sunday, June 15, 2 p.m.

Eastside Modern
Jazz Orchestra
Saturday, June 21, 2 p.m.

Around the Sound
Community Band
Sunday, June 22, 2 p.m.

Kirkland Civic 
Orchestra
Saturday, June 28, 2 p.m.

MAY
Boeing Employees
Concert Band

Saturday, May 31, 2 p.m.
Opening Day

Mustangs Northwest
Classic Car Show

Sunday, June 15, 10 a.m.
Father’s Day

85th Street Big Band
Sunday, June 29, 2 p.m.

JULY
Seattle Civic Band

Friday, July 4, 2 p.m.
Fourth of July

Centerpiece Jazz Band
Sunday, July 6, 2 p.m.

Tutti Flutti Flute Ensemble
Saturday, July 12, 2 p.m.

West Seattle Big Band
Sunday, July 13, 2 p.m.

Greenwood Concert Band
Saturday, July 19, 2 p.m.

STRUM (Seattle’s  Totally
Relaxed Ukulele Musicians)
Sunday, July 20, 2 p.m.

Coal Creek Jazz Band
Saturday, July 26, 2 p.m.

Poker Club Brass
Ensemble & Guests
Sunday, July 27, 2 p.m.

AUGUST
Pacific Cascade Big Band
Saturday, August 2, 2 p.m.

Mach 1 Jazz Orchestra
Sunday, August 3, 2 p.m.

Batucada
Saturday, August 9, 2 p.m.

Ballard Sedentary
 Sousa Band
Sunday, August 10, 2 p.m.

Pacifica Big Band
Saturday, August 16, 2 p.m.

Americana Sax Quartet
Sunday, August 17, 2 p.m.

StageOne
Saturday, August 23, 2 p.m.

Lynnwood Community
Band
Sunday, August 24, 2 p.m.

Washington State Letter
Carriers Band
Saturday, August 30, 2 p.m.

Musica Molida
Sunday, August 31, 2.p.m.

Moondance, Van 
Morrison Band

Monday, September 1, 2 p.m.

SEPTEMBER

Labor Day

Join us at the Locks for free world-class music all summer long! 
Bring your own chairs and blankets, seating will not be provided. 

Dates and times
subject to change

without notice. 
Scan the QR code

for updates.

Cascadia Big Band
Saturday, July 5, 2 p.m.


